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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay
2017 PCL Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 2/10/2017  1:26.33 F

Jake R. Sannem (12) Liam M. Smith (09)Matt R. Lewis (10) Liam J. Duffy (12)
2017 District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/10/2017   1:31.56 F

Michael J. Sauer (11) Ryan T. Comas (12)Colin P. Reilly (11) Nikita Timoshenko (09)
Joseph T. Comas  (12) John P. Batley  (12) Christian Batley  (09) Alexander K. Rodriguez  (12)

2017 PCL Championships3 Y A Relay SJP 2/10/2017   1:32.66 F
Samuel A. Montenegro (12) David A. Iuvara (10)Marcello F. Garber (12) Alexander F. Monari (12)

2017 PCL Championships4 Y A Relay WOOD 2/10/2017   1:34.51 F
Peter D. Gori (11) John H. Prior (10)Daniel C. Johnston (12) Daniel G. Lips (10)

2017 District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay ACHS 2/10/2017   1:39.57 F
Sincere N. Gibbs (11) Nicholas J. Malloy (09)John W. Goehringer (09) Kevin Howard (10)
Daniel R. Kline  (11) Thomas P. Patota  (12) Casey Krouse  (12)

2017 District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay RC 2/10/2017   1:39.67 F
Joseph Nescio (09) Antonio L. Fattizzo (12)Lawrence Qin (09) John M. Duska (12)
John J. Handley  (11) Sean Hamilton  (09) Nicholas R. Hamilton  (10) John Gentile  (09)

Public League Championships7 Y A Relay CENT 1/27/2017   1:40.50 F
Anton Tomkevitch (12) Emile Holland Andrew M. Bokarev (10) Robert Jasz 
Liv Libkind Erik Evans 

2017 District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay MBAP 2/10/2017   1:41.31 F
Theodore Greiner (11) Chris Novelli (12)Josh Bryan (09) Arvin Sequeira (10)
Luke McDevitt  (12) Liam Vogelman  (12) Kai Kitazawa  (11) Thomas Lusch  (12)

Judge @ Ryan9 Y A Relay RYAN 12/14/2016   1:41.56 F
Brian Yost (12) Louis Marano (12)John G. Wiest (09) Connor J. Gripman (11)

2017 PCL Championships10 Y A Relay OHARA 2/10/2017   1:44.13 F
Daniel W. Bieter (10) Kieran J. Hassard (11)Liam Delaney (09) Connor Hoffner (11)

Wood @ Lansdale Catholic11 Y A Relay LCHS 1/23/2017   1:45.60 F
Nicholas R. Picozzi (11) Kevin Gianoni (09)Bryce U'Selis (09) Brian Allen (10)

2017 District 12 Championships12 Y A Relay MSTRM 2/10/2017   1:48.30 F
Roman Distefano Scott Phillips Andrew Seibert Daniel Kim 

Public League Championships13 Y A Relay NEHS 1/27/2017   1:56.85 F
Anesti Kondili (12) DeFreitas Thales David Fletcher Nick Hart 

Boys  200 Medley Relay
2017 District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 2/10/2017   1:35.69 F

John J. Klein (12) Jacob A. Lubinski (12)Evan N. Parkhill (10) Andrew S. Pave (09)
Jake R. Sannem  (12) Sam J. Grossi  (11) Matt R. Lewis  (10) Patrick C. Cunningham  (09)

2017 PCL Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/10/2017   1:39.84 F
Samuel A. Montenegro (12) Dylan Maziarz (10)Marcello F. Garber (12) David A. Iuvara (10)

2017 PCL Championships3 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/10/2017   1:42.73 F
Nikita Timoshenko (09) Matthew D. Purcell (10)Ryan T. Comas (12) Colin P. Reilly (11)

2017 PCL Championships4 Y A Relay WOOD 2/10/2017   1:44.50 F
Peter D. Gori (11) Kevin J. Harte (12)Conor F. Lynskey (12) Daniel G. Lips (10)

Carroll @ Norristown5 Y A Relay ACHS 1/5/2017   1:51.19 F
John W. Goehringer (09) Sincere N. Gibbs (11)Thomas P. Patota (12) Daniel R. Kline (11)

2017 District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay MBAP 2/10/2017   1:51.87 F
Luke McDevitt (12) Theodore Greiner (11)Thomas Lusch (12) Arvin Sequeira (10)
Chris Novelli  (12) Kai Kitazawa  (11) Josh Bryan  (09) Liam Vogelman  (12)

2017 PCL Championships7 Y A Relay RC 2/10/2017   1:54.74 F
John J. Handley (11) Joseph Nescio (09)Antonio L. Fattizzo (12) John M. Duska (12)

2017 District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay LCHS 2/10/2017   1:55.32 F
Kevin Gianoni (09) Tyler N. Arsuaga (11)Nicholas R. Picozzi (11) Bryce U'Selis (09)
Brian Allen  (10)

Judge @ Ryan9 Y A Relay RYAN 12/14/2016   1:55.97 F
Brian Yost (12) John G. Wiest (09)Jack Sliwa (12) Francis Masino (11)
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O'Hara @ Ryan - Boys10 Y A Relay OHARA 12/20/2016   2:01.97 F
Liam Delaney (09) Daniel W. Bieter (10)Kieran J. Hassard (11) Michael V. Proocopio (09)

2017 District 12 Championships11 Y A Relay MSTRM 2/10/2017   2:09.27 F
Nha Bui Roman Distefano Andrew Seibert Daniel Kim 

Boys  400 Free Relay
2017 District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 2/10/2017   3:07.53 F

Liam M. Smith (09) Jacob A. Lubinski (12)Liam J. Duffy (12) Jake R. Sannem (12)
John J. Klein  (12) Matt A. Szekely  (10) Andrew S. Pave  (09) James P. McErlean  (11)

2017 District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/10/2017   3:17.97 F
Colin P. Reilly (11) Nikita Timoshenko (09)Michael J. Sauer (11) Ryan T. Comas (12)
John P. Batley  (12) Joseph T. Comas  (12) Alexander K. Rodriguez  (12) Christopher P. Gillespie  (10)

2017 District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay SJP 2/10/2017   3:25.49 F
Michael Krumenacker (10) Samuel A. Montenegro (12)Dylan Maziarz (10) Ryan Breslin (12)

2017 PCL Championships4 Y A Relay WOOD 2/10/2017   3:29.16 F
Peter D. Gori (11) John H. Prior (10)Conor F. Lynskey (12) Daniel G. Lips (10)

2017 District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay LCHS 2/10/2017   3:38.17 F
Bryce U'Selis (09) Brian Allen (10)Kevin Gianoni (09) Nicholas R. Picozzi (11)
Tyler N. Arsuaga  (11)

2017 District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay MBAP 2/10/2017   3:38.90 F
Luke McDevitt (12) Thomas Lusch (12)Josh Bryan (09) Arvin Sequeira (10)
Chris Novelli  (12) Theodore Greiner  (11) Liam Vogelman  (12) Kai Kitazawa  (11)

2017 PCL Championships7 Y A Relay ACHS 2/10/2017   3:43.03 F
Sincere N. Gibbs (11) Kevin Howard (10)Daniel R. Kline (11) John W. Goehringer (09)

Roman @ Judge8 Y A Relay RC 12/17/2016   3:52.00 F
Douglas R. Devlin (11) John M. Duska (12)Antonio L. Fattizzo (12) Sean Hamilton (09)

2017 PCL Championships9 Y A Relay OHARA 2/10/2017   3:56.68 F
Daniel W. Bieter (10) Connor Hoffner (11)Kieran J. Hassard (11) Liam Delaney (09)

Roman @ Ryan10 Y A Relay RYAN 1/23/2017  4:01.65 F
Louis Marano (12) Francis Masino (11)John G. Wiest (09) Jack Sliwa (12)


